	Наименование мест
	Показатели

	
	Количество осадков
	Температура

	
	Июль
	Январь
	Июль
	Январь

	Пермская область
	45
	52
	+18
	-14

	Красноярский край
	55
	36
	+17
	-19

	Московская область
	66
	45
	+20
	-8

	Марий Эль
	79
	26
	+20
	-10

	Удмуртия
	61
	41
	+19
	-13

	Оренбургская область
	89
	35
	+21
	-11
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